

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2095/2024
CAV No. 1600/2024

Gulzar Singh and Ors.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms.Mrinal Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. M A Bhat, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
04.03.2025

None for the petitioners.

Registry is directed to report regarding the service of the respondent Nos. 65 to 67.

List on **08.04.2025**.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
04.03.2025
Javid iqbal