

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No. 2095/2024
CM No. 5094/2024
CAV No. 1600/2024

Gulzar Singh and others ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

V/s

U.T of J&K and others Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sagira Jaffar, assisting counsel to
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
08.04.2025

Reply has not been filed. Let the same be filed within three weeks.

List on 07.05.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
08.04.2025
Renu

